
US Tryouts - 18-23 May 2009 
Overview 
 
 
T1 - Tölt - Preliminary Round 
 
01 025 Ásta D. Bjarnadóttir-Covert / Dynjandi frá Dalvík 7.30 
   7.3 -  -  -  -  7.30 
02 027 Steinar Sigurbjörnsson / Kaliber frá Lækjarbotnum 7.20 
   7.2 -  -  -  -  7.20 
03 008 Shannon Cronin-Hughes / Lipurta from Mill Farm 6.80 
   6.8 -  -  -  -  6.80 
03 028 Lucy Nold[Scores Only] / Andri frá Sólbrekku 6.80 
   6.8 -  -  -  -  6.80 
05 022 Anne-Marie Martin / Blær frá Sigluvík 6.70 
   6.7 -  -  -  -  6.70 
05 026 Ásta D. Bjarnadóttir-Covert / Þór frá Litlu-Sandvík 6.70 
   6.7 -  -  -  -  6.70 
05 007 Shannon Cronin-Hughes / Asi from Mill Farm 6.70 
   6.7 -  -  -  -  6.70 
08 006 Shannon Cronin-Hughes / Hamur from Mill Farm 6.50 
   6.5 -  -  -  -  6.50 
08 018 Kathryn Love / Pegasus frá Skyggni 6.50 
   6.5 -  -  -  -  6.50 
08 017 Sharon Johnson / Rauðskinni frá Grafarkoti 6.50 
   6.5 -  -  -  -  6.50 
11 003 Caeli Cavanagh / Sörvi frá Ingólfshvoli 6.30 
   6.3 -  -  -  -  6.30 
11 005 Sigrún Brynjarsdóttir / Parker frá Sólheimum 6.30 
   6.3 -  -  -  -  6.30 
11 024 Anne-Marie Martin / Dreyri frá Saurbæ 6.30 
   6.3 -  -  -  -  6.30 
14 032 Chrissy Seipolt / Hjalti vom Blitzberg 6.20 
   6.2 -  -  -  -  6.20 
14 015 Carrie Lyons Brandt[Scores Only] / Ögrun frá Grafarkoti 6.20 
   6.2 -  -  -  -  6.20 
16 016 Carrie Lyons Brandt[Scores Only] / Þröstur frá Innri-Skeljabrekku 6.00 
   6.0 -  -  -  -  6.00 
17 014 Kari Pietsch-Wangard / Ófeigur frá Torfunesi 5.80 
   5.8 -  -  -  -  5.80 
18 004 Caeli Cavanagh / Glaumur frá Vallanesi 5.60 
   5.6 -  -  -  -  5.60 
19 011 Amber Parry[Scores Only] / Hlóðyn frá Torfastöðum 5.30 
   5.3 -  -  -  -  5.30 
20 034 Caeli Cavanagh / Askur frá Austurkoti 5.00 
   5.0 -  -  -  -  5.00 
21 036 Coralie Denmade[Scores Only] / Freydis fra Fitjamyri 4.50 
   4.5 -  -  -  -  4.50 
21 035 Karen Olson-Fields / Ómur frá Brún 4.50 
   4.5 -  -  -  -  4.50 
23 002 Lori B. Leo[Scores Only] / Kata from Mill Farm 3.80 
   3.8 -  -  -  -  3.80 
 
 



V1 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round 
 
01 025 Ásta D. Bjarnadóttir-Covert / Dynjandi frá Dalvík 7.50 
   7.5 -  -  -  -  7.50 
02 027 Steinar Sigurbjörnsson / Kaliber frá Lækjarbotnum 7.30 
   7.3 -  -  -  -  7.30 
03 007 Shannon Cronin-Hughes / Asi from Mill Farm 7.00 
   7.0 -  -  -  -  7.00 
04 022 Anne-Marie Martin / Blær frá Sigluvík 6.80 
   6.8 -  -  -  -  6.80 
05 008 Shannon Cronin-Hughes / Lipurta from Mill Farm 6.70 
   6.7 -  -  -  -  6.70 
05 005 Sigrún Brynjarsdóttir / Parker frá Sólheimum 6.70 
   6.7 -  -  -  -  6.70 
05 006 Shannon Cronin-Hughes / Hamur from Mill Farm 6.70 
   6.7 -  -  -  -  6.70 
05 018 Kathryn Love / Pegasus frá Skyggni 6.70 
   6.7 -  -  -  -  6.70 
09 026 Ásta D. Bjarnadóttir-Covert / Þór frá Litlu-Sandvík 6.60 
   6.6 -  -  -  -  6.60 
10 003 Caeli Cavanagh / Sörvi frá Ingólfshvoli 6.50 
   6.5 -  -  -  -  6.50 
10 017 Sharon Johnson / Rauðskinni frá Grafarkoti 6.50 
   6.5 -  -  -  -  6.50 
12 032 Chrissy Seipolt / Hjalti vom Blitzberg 6.40 
   6.4 -  -  -  -  6.40 
12 028 Lucy Nold[Scores Only] / Andri frá Sólbrekku 6.40 
   6.4 -  -  -  -  6.40 
14 024 Anne-Marie Martin / Dreyri frá Saurbæ 6.30 
   6.3 -  -  -  -  6.30 
15 015 Carrie Lyons Brandt[Scores Only] / Ögrun frá Grafarkoti 6.10 
   6.1 -  -  -  -  6.10 
16 014 Kari Pietsch-Wangard / Ófeigur frá Torfunesi 5.90 
   5.9 -  -  -  -  5.90 
17 034 Caeli Cavanagh / Askur frá Austurkoti 5.80 
   5.8 -  -  -  -  5.80 
18 001 Krista Wescott[Scores Only] / Hrímhildur frá Hafsteinsstöðum 5.00 
   5.0 -  -  -  -  5.00 
19 002 Lori B. Leo[Scores Only] / Kata from Mill Farm 4.40 
   4.4 -  -  -  -  4.40 
20 011 Amber Parry[Scores Only] / Hlóðyn frá Torfastöðum 4.30 
   4.3 -  -  -  -  4.30 
21 036 Coralie Denmade[Scores Only] / Freydis fra Fitjamyri 3.70 
   3.7 -  -  -  -  3.70 
 
 
T2 - Tölt - Preliminary Round 
 
01 021 Anne-Marie Martin / Húni frá Torfunesi 7.60 
   7.6 -  -  -  -  7.60 
02 020 Guðmar Pétursson / Vordís frá Miðkoti 6.80 
   6.8 -  -  -  -  6.80 
03 019 Guðmar Pétursson / Týr frá Árbakka 6.60 
   6.6 -  -  -  -  6.60 
04 031 Will Covert[Scores Only] / Þór frá Prestsbakka 5.90 
   5.9 -  -  -  -  5.90 
05 033 Chrissy Seipolt / Grani von Hermannsburg 5.30 
   5.3 -  -  -  -  5.30 
06 001 Krista Wescott[Scores Only] / Hrímhildur frá Hafsteinsstöðum 3.80 
   3.8 -  -  -  -  3.80 



 
 
F1 - Five Gait - Preliminary Round 
 
01 019 Guðmar Pétursson / Týr frá Árbakka 6.90 
   6.9 -  -  -  -  6.90 
02 020 Guðmar Pétursson / Vordís frá Miðkoti 6.70 
   6.7 -  -  -  -  6.70 
03 031 Will Covert[Scores Only] / Þór frá Prestsbakka 6.30 
   6.3 -  -  -  -  6.30 
04 016 Carrie Lyons Brandt[Scores Only] / Þröstur frá Innri-Skeljabrekku 5.80 
   5.8 -  -  -  -  5.80 
05 013 Kari Pietsch-Wangard / Flaug frá Syðra-Langholti 5.40 
   5.4 -  -  -  -  5.40 
06 035 Karen Olson-Fields / Ómur frá Brún 3.20 
   3.2 -  -  -  -  3.20 
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